BID TABULATION

Page 1 of 2
Project Name: Replace Concrete Driveway Project Mgr: BS PROPOSED
Facility Higginsville Veterans Cemetery Consultant: OA-FMDC SUBCONTRACTORS
City: Higginsville Contract Spec. PG A. |Concrete Paving
Project No.: U2603-01 Bid Date: 6/4/2026 B.
C.
This includes preliminary and incomplete evaluation criteria, no conclusions should be inferred from this information alone. D.
Award will be made to the lowest, responsive, responsible bidder whose bid is within the available funds for the project. E.
The Director reserves the right to waive informalities in bid submittals and to reject any or all bids. F.
G.
NAME OF BIDDING FIRM BASE BID ALTERNATE #1 ALTERNATE #2
A. |Self & Tom Rinne Concrete
B.
Earthworks Excavation & Associates LLC | $ 830,134.00 | $ 296,335.00 | $ 18,604.00 C.
D.
$1,126,469.00 $1,145,073.00 E.
F.
G.
A. |Self
B.
Flowmaster Construction LLC $ 561,536.70 | $ 227,695.10 | $ 5,980.00 (©3.
D.
$789,231.80 $795,211.80 E.
F.
G.
A. [Self
B.
Gunter Construction Company $ 543,000.00 | $ 172,000.00 | $ 38,000.00 C.
D.
$715,000.00 $753,000.00 E.
F.
G.
A. |Self
B.
Hartline Construction LLC $ 922,842.00 | $ 329,478.00 | $ 13,098.00 .
D.
$1,252,320.00 $1,265,418.00 E.
F.
G.
A. |Penny's Concrete
B.
Johnson Construction, Inc. $ 600,190.00 | $ 214,753.00 | $ 6,700.00 C.
D.
$814,943.00 $821,643.00 E.
F.
G.

(09/2021)
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NAME OF BIDDING FIRM BASE BID ALTERNATE #1 ALTERNATE #2
A. |Self
B.
MGT Enterprises LLC $ 788,245.00 | $ 233,958.00 | $ 14,423.00 C.
D.
$1,022,203.00 $1,036,626.00 E.
F.
G.
A. |Elitecrete Construction
B.
Mueller Machine Works $ 470,000.00 | $ 175,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 .
D.
$645,000.00 $655,000.00 E.
F.
G.
A. [Self
B.
SES Construction LLC $ 913,740.00 | $ 253,385.00 | $ 28,443.00 C.
D.
$1,167,125.00 $1,195,568.00 E.
F.
G.
A. |Self
B.
Westport Construction Co. $ 648,000.00 | $ 191,000.00 | $ 38,000.00 C.
D.
$839,000.00 $877,000.00 E.
F.
G.
A
B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.

(09/2021)
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